## Exhibit E

Mojo Brands Media, LLC, is a Florida limited liability company. The ownership structure of the proposed assignee is set forth in the following table:

## Ownership Information for Mojo Brands Media, LLC

Name & Address	Citizenship	Positional Interest	Percentage of Votes	Percentage of Equity
Mojo Brands Media, LLC 12870 Brynwood Preserve Naples, FL 34105	Florida Limited Liability Company	(Assignee)		
Orit Osman 9655 West Broadview Dr. Bay Harbor Islands, FL 33154	U.S.	Member	18.65%	18.65%
Daniel Osman 13740 SW 74th Court Palmetto Bay, FL 33158	U.S.	Manager & Member	18.65%	18.65%
Marc Jaromin 12870 Brynwood Preserve Naples, FL 34105	U.S.	Manager & Member	34.0%	34.0%
Wayne Mack 301 Edgewater Place, Suite 100 Wakefield, MA 01880	U.S.	Manager & Member	12.7%	12.7%
Troy McGuire 2139 Alaqua Lakes Blvd. Longwood, FL 32779	U.S.	Manager & Member	8.0%	8.0%
Sharon Weiler 20137 Willow Bend Ct Estero, FL 33928	U.S.	Member	8.0%	8.0%